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NAME EMAIL COUNTRY  AFFILIATION 
 

Aili Pyhälä aili.pyhala@helsinki.fi  Finland University of Helsinki 

 

Alexis Kaboré 
alexiskaboresocio@gmail

.com 

Burkina Faso ZOVIC association 

 

Aman Singh 
krapavis_oran@rediffma

il.com  

Rajasthan (India) 
Krishi Avam Paristhitiki Vikas 

Sansthan  

 

mailto:aili.pyhala@helsinki.fi
mailto:alexiskaboresocio@gmail.com
mailto:alexiskaboresocio@gmail.com
mailto:krapavis_oran@rediffmail.com
mailto:krapavis_oran@rediffmail.com


Andrea Finger 
andrea.finger-

stich@hesge.ch  

France Independent academia 

 

Andres del Castillo andres@docip.org  Switzerland Docip 

 

Anne Golay 
anne.golay02@gmail.co

m  
Switzerland   

 

Bertrand Sansonnens 
bertrand.sansonnens@p

ronatura.ch 

Switzerland Pro-Natura 

 

mailto:andrea.finger-stich@hesge.ch
mailto:andrea.finger-stich@hesge.ch
mailto:andres@docip.org
mailto:bertrand.sansonnens@pronatura.ch
mailto:bertrand.sansonnens@pronatura.ch


Carmen Miranda cemirandal@gmail.com  Bolivia SAVIA 

 

Chris Madine 
c.j.madine@hotmail.co.u

k 

UK Snowchange 

 

Christian Chatelain 
chri.chatelain@gmail.co

m  
France ICCA Consortium 

 

Claudia Ituarte Lima claudia.ituarte@su.se  Peru/Kenya Swed-Bio 

 

mailto:cemirandal@gmail.com
mailto:c.j.madine@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:c.j.madine@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:chri.chatelain@gmail.com


Colin Scott colin.scott@mcgill.ca Canada CICADA 

 

Cristina Eghenter 
cristina.eghenter@gmail.

com  

Indonesia WWF int 

 

Dave De Vera devera.dave@gmail.com The Philippines PAFID 

 

Delfin Ganapin dganapin@wwfint.org The Philippines WWF int 

 

mailto:colin.scott@mcgill.ca
mailto:cristina.eghenter@gmail.com
mailto:cristina.eghenter@gmail.com
mailto:devera.dave@gmail.com
mailto:dganapin@wwfint.org


Denis Ruysschaert 
denis.ruysschaert@gmail

.com 
Switzerland SWISSAID 

 

Dominique Bikaba 
bikaba@strongrootscong

o.org 

Democratic 
Republic of 

Congo 
Strong Roots Congo 

 

Elaine Hsiao 
elaine.hsiao@alumni.ubc

.ca  
  CEESP 

 

Emma Courtine 
emma@iccaconsortium.

org 

Ecuador/ France ICCA Consortium 

 

mailto:bikaba@strongrootscongo.org
mailto:bikaba@strongrootscongo.org
mailto:emma@iccaconsortium.org
mailto:emma@iccaconsortium.org


Felipe Guerra 
felipe.guerra.schleef@g

mail.com 

Chile Honorary member 

 

Femy Pinto femy.pinto@ntfp.org Phillipines NTFP-EP 

 

Ghanimat Azhdari ghanimat@cenesta.org  Iran 
UNINOMAD, Cenesta, 

Landmark 

 

Giovanni Reyes 
shangrila.northwind@g

mail.com  

The Philippines Kasapi, Bukluran 

 

mailto:felipe.guerra.schleef@gmail.com
mailto:felipe.guerra.schleef@gmail.com
mailto:femy.pinto@ntfp.org
mailto:ghanimat@cenesta.org
mailto:shangrila.northwind@gmail.com
mailto:shangrila.northwind@gmail.com


Grazia Borrini-Feyerabend gbf@iccaconsortium.org Switzerland ICCA Consortium 

 

Heather Bingham 
heather.bingham@unep-

wcmc.org 

UK UNEP WCMC 

 

Holly Jonas 
holly@iccaconsortium.or

g  

Malaysia/ 
Canada 

Ridge to Reef/ICCA Consortium 

 

Iris Benes Iris@bed.hr  Croatia  BED 

 

mailto:gbf@iccaconsortium.org
mailto:heather.bingham@unep-wcmc.org
mailto:heather.bingham@unep-wcmc.org
mailto:holly@iccaconsortium.org
mailto:holly@iccaconsortium.org
mailto:Iris@bed.hr


José Aylwin jose.aylwin@gmail.com  Chile Observatorio Ciudadano 

 

Joseph Itongwa Mukumo jitongwa71@gmail.com  

Democratic 
Republic of 

Congo 
ANAPAC 

 

Kasmita Widodo kwidodo@gmail.com   Indonesia WGII 

 

Kim Wright kim@iccaconsortium.org Canada ICCA Consortium 

 

mailto:jose.aylwin@gmail.com
mailto:jitongwa71@gmail.com
mailto:kwidodo@gmail.com
mailto:kim@iccaconsortium.org


M. Taghi Farvar taghi.farvar@gmail.com Iran 
UNINOMAD, UNICAMEL, 

Cenesta 

 

Marcos Cerra 
marcos.cerra@gmail.co

m 

Spain Iniciativa Comunales 

 

Maurizio Farhan Ferrari 
maurizio@forestpeoples.

org  

Malaysia, Italy, 
United 

Kingdown  
FPP 

 

Michael Braithwaite 
michaelb@newmediaad

vocacy.org 

USA  New Media Advocacy 

 

mailto:taghi.farvar@gmail.com
mailto:marcos.cerra@gmail.com
mailto:marcos.cerra@gmail.com
mailto:michaelb@newmediaadvocacy.org
mailto:michaelb@newmediaadvocacy.org


Monica Mulrennan 
monica.mulrennan@con

cordia.ca  
Canada CICADA 

 

Nele Marien nele@foei.org Mexico FoEI 

 

Ophelie Sparwald 
ophelie.sparwald@etu-

iepg.fr  
France Student 

 

Patricia Mupeta 
Muyamwa 

pmupeta@tnc.org  Zambia 
Zambia Community-based 

Natural Resource Forum, TNC 

 

mailto:nele@foei.org
mailto:pmupeta@tnc.org


Robert Chimambo kchimambo@gmail.com Zambia   

 

Rosie Cooney 
rosie.cooney@gmail.com

  
Australia  Suli  

 

Ruben Khachatryan ruben@fpwc.org Armenia FPWC 

 

Salatou Sambou 
sambousalatou@gmail.c

om  

Senegal KABEKA, APCRM 

 

mailto:kchimambo@gmail.com
mailto:ruben@fpwc.org
mailto:sambousalatou@gmail.com
mailto:sambousalatou@gmail.com


Sarah Ryder 
sarahryder64@outlook.c

om  

Switzerland ICCA Consortium 

 

Sara Seck  sara.seck@dal.ca   Canada 
Global Network for the Study 

of Human Rights and 
Environment  

 

Serge Marti serge@lifemosaic.net Scotland LifeMosaic 

 

Sergio Couto 
sergio@iccaconsortium.

org  

Spain Iniciativa Comunales 

 

mailto:sarahryder64@outlook.com
mailto:sarahryder64@outlook.com
mailto:sergio@iccaconsortium.org
mailto:sergio@iccaconsortium.org


Susan Crosby 
susanecrosby@googlem

ail.com 

USA ICCA Consortium 

 

Sutej Hugu sutej.hugu@gmail.com  

Taiwan (province 
of China) 

Tao Foundation, TICTU 

 

Ted Karfakis 
tedkarfakis@terrasylvest

ris.org 

Greece Terra Sylvestris 

 

Teddy Baguilat 

gstring_teddy@yahoo.co
m 

teddy.ifugaocongress@g
mail.com 

Phillipines  Congressman 

 

mailto:susanecrosby@googlemail.com
mailto:susanecrosby@googlemail.com
mailto:sutej.hugu@gmail.com
mailto:tedkarfakis@terrasylvestris.org
mailto:tedkarfakis@terrasylvestris.org


Terence Hay-Edie 
terence.hay-

edie@undp.org  

Switzerland/ 
Thailand 

GEF SGP 

 

Thomas Jalong 
rakankomuniti@gmail.co

m 

Sarawak, 
Malaysia 

JOAS 

 

Tilman Jaeger 
tilman.jaeger@alumni.ut

oronto.ca  
    

 

Trevor Sandwith 
Trevor.SANDWITH@iucn.

org 

Switzerland IUCN 

  

mailto:terence.hay-edie@undp.org
mailto:terence.hay-edie@undp.org
mailto:rakankomuniti@gmail.com
mailto:rakankomuniti@gmail.com
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Vincent Ziba vinceziba@yahoo.com  Zambia 
Zambia Community-based 
Natural Resource Forum 

 

Vololoniaina 
Rasoarimanana 

volol.rasoa@gmail.com  

Madagascar/ 
Guinea Bissau 

Tafo Mihaavo 

 

Yannick Ndoinyo yaindoinyo@gmail.com Tanzania Pastoral Women Association 

 

Zelealem Tefera ztashenafi@gmail.com  Ethiopia 
Guassa Community 

Conservation Area Council 

 
 

mailto:vinceziba@yahoo.com
mailto:volol.rasoa@gmail.com
mailto:yaindoinyo@gmail.com
mailto:ztashenafi@gmail.com

